THE NEXT CREDITORS MEETING IN GREENSBORO ISDECEMBER 17, 2018. HOWEVER, CHAPTER 7
CONTINUANCESMAY BE HELD ON DEC 17, 2018.
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TRUSTEE: AnitaJo Kinlaw Troxler

18-11065

18-11188

18-11127

18-10903

18-11201

18-11062

18-11125

18-11079

18-11089

Carolina Dawn Johnson
(Cont. From 11/13/18)

Lavaze Donnette Wells

Samuel John Horton

Michael Alston
(Cont. From 09/24/18 )

Linda Smith Benskey

Trona Gene Cranford
(Cont. From 11/13/18)

David Andrew DelL appe

Nancy Davis Nealey
(Cont. From 11/13/18)

Morris Allen Rice Jr.
(Cont. From 11/13/18)

Sherri Lynn Hamlett

Sherri Lynn Hamlett

Daniel L. Hawkins

Bradley Peter Jarvis

Bradley Peter Jarvis

Bradley Peter Jarvis

Bradley Peter Jarvis

Bradley Peter Jarvis

Bradley Peter Jarvis

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’'SLAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR‘E' OR‘I' OR'M’ OR'R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY:; ‘E' CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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18-11096

18-11147

18-11120

18-11122

18-11048

18-11136

18-11101

18-11184

18-11144

18-11163

Jamie Lee Sheriff
(Cont. From 11/13/18)

Rex Tracy McCullough

M assourou L assissi

Chandra Cotton

Antonio R Christian
(Cont. From 11/13/18)

Barry Keith Latham
Regina Freeman Latham

Sherrell Kenneth Anderson
Leslie Ann Anderson
(Cont. From 11/13/18)

Keyanna Monae Barnett

James Edward Brown
Jane Alfreda Brown

David Murphy Cates

Bradley Peter Jarvis

Kenneth M. Johnson

PRO SE

Robert A. Lefkowitz

William E. Mathers

Julie H. Morrison

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt
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18-11137 Kenneth Philip Chaney John T. Orcutt
18-11145 Keisha Jolane Davis John T. Orcutt FF
18-11155 Brian Michael Dickens John T. Orcutt

Tiffany Anne Dickens
18-11128 James Emanuel Fragapane John T. Orcutt
18-11193 Mark Wade Gann John T. Orcutt
18-11154 Celester Lynn Graves John T. Orcutt
18-11196 Dominique Shontez Grier John T. Orcutt

Angelica Maria Grier
18-11197 Gregory Leon Henderson John T. Orcutt
18-11109 Richard Dean Howze Sr John T. Orcutt

Barbara Jean Jackson-Howze

(Cont. From 11/13/18)
18-11169 Willie Junior Hughes John T. Orcutt

Ora D. Hughes
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18-10748 Michel Ney John T. Orcutt

(Cont. From 08/13/18, 09/24/18,

10/09/18, 10/22/18, 11/13/18)
18-11159 Sheila Louise Pennell John T. Orcutt

Jeanette Joyce Pennell
18-11126 Gary Nelson Rice John T. Orcutt FF
18-11160 Diea Denise Ross John T. Orcutt
18-10923 Sandra Paschal Smith John T. Orcutt

(Cont. From 10/09/18)
18-11131 Tamara Letitia Tatum John T. Orcutt FF
18-11135 Jeffrey Lee Venable Jr. John T. Orcutt

Kathleen Elizabeth Ramsey
18-11041 Evelyn Ethel Wheless John T. Orcutt

(Cont. From 11/13/18)
18-11143 Brenda Gail Quick Odom Brandi Leigh Richardson
18-11132 Ronald Christopher Parsons Brandi Leigh Richardson
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18-11142 Shanra Kay Sasser PRO SE FF
18-11069 Phyllis C Smith Todd G. Scott

(Cont. From 11/13/18)
18-11153 Billy Ray Langley Dirk W. Siegmund
18-11185 Angela Macon Kelly Ron A. Anderson
18-11049 Michael Paul Martin Ron A. Anderson

(Cont. From 11/13/18)
18-11167 Sherry Gail Steens Ron A. Anderson
18-11121 Jerome Matthew Washington Ron A. Anderson
18-11183 William Brandon Benge Truman Andrew Barker
18-11200 Ronald Gene Davis Truman Andrew Barker

Nannetta Kaye Davis
18-11124 Barry Dean Johnson Tommy S. Blalock

Marion Arledge Johnson
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18-11112 Danny Robinson Tommy S. Blalock

(Cont. From 11/13/18)
18-11174 Joseph C Sblendorio Tommy S. Blalock

Tiffany Marie Sblendorio
18-11157 Paul Denton Swaim Tommy S. Blalock
18-11013 Lawrence Author Britton Phillip E. Bolton

Trudy Bernard Britton

(Cont. From 10/22/18, 11/13/18)
18-11166 Walter Delance Cooper Phillip E. Bolton

Patricia Ann Jamison-Cooper
18-11146 Craig Lee Freeman Phillip E. Bolton
18-11085 Chauncy Gordon Phillip E. Bolton FF

(Cont. From 11/13/18)
18-11077 Margaret Huff Griffin Phillip E. Bolton

(Cont. From 11/13/18)
18-11203 Tommy Harris Phillip E. Bolton
18-11175 Carles Kearney Marks Phillip E. Bolton
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18-11151

18-10980

18-10879

18-11179

18-11191

18-11162

18-11192

18-11149

18-11123

18-11171

Jake Clinton Revels 111

Cindy Lue Singletary

(Cont. From 10/22/18, 11/13/18)

Keyana Uylinda Thompson

(Cont. From 09/24/18 )

William Anthony Logan

Leatrice Ann Logan

Deborah Ann Martin

David Eugene Slaughter
Cheryl Jayleen Slaughter

Paul Eugene Reynolds

Felix Mantilla Drye
Doretha McClary Drye

Jarual Leopold Green
Stephany Lorraine Green

Susan Mary Nielsen

Phillip E. Bolton

Phillip E. Bolton

Phillip E. Bolton

Samantha K. Brumbaugh

Samantha K. Brumbaugh

Samantha K. Brumbaugh

Stan H. Dick

Damon Terry Duncan

Damon Terry Duncan

Damon Terry Duncan
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18-11067 Ervin Pridgen Jr. Damon Terry Duncan
Tanisha Lashay Brown Pridgen
(Cont. From 11/13/18)

18-11148 Jeremy Daniel Williams Damon Terry Duncan
Cassandra Lynne Williams
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