GREENSBORO UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT Middle District of North Carolina Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st Flr 12/3/2018 341 MEETINGS: Chapter 13

01:30 Chapter 13

TRUSTEE: Anita Jo Kinlaw Troxler

TRUSTEE: Anita Jo Kinlaw Troxler			
18-11065	Carolina Dawn Johnson (Cont. From 11/13/18)	Sherri Lynn Hamlett	
18-11188	Lavaze Donnette Wells	Sherri Lynn Hamlett	
18-11127	Samuel John Horton	Daniel L. Hawkins	
18-10903	Michael Alston (Cont. From 09/24/18)	Bradley Peter Jarvis	
18-11201	Linda Smith Benskey	Bradley Peter Jarvis	
18-11062	Trona Gene Cranford (Cont. From 11/13/18)	Bradley Peter Jarvis	
18-11125	David Andrew DeLappe	Bradley Peter Jarvis	
18-11079	Nancy Davis Nealey (Cont. From 11/13/18)	Bradley Peter Jarvis	
18-11089	Morris Allen Rice Jr. (Cont. From 11/13/18)	Bradley Peter Jarvis	

18-11096	Jamie Lee Sheriff (Cont. From 11/13/18)	Bradley Peter Jarvis
18-11147	Rex Tracy McCullough	Kenneth M. Johnson
18-11120	Massourou Lassissi	PRO SE
18-11122	Chandra Cotton	Robert A. Lefkowitz
18-11048	Antonio R Christian (Cont. From 11/13/18)	William E. Mathers
18-11136	Barry Keith Latham Regina Freeman Latham	Julie H. Morrison
18-11101	Sherrell Kenneth Anderson Leslie Ann Anderson (Cont. From 11/13/18)	John T. Orcutt
18-11184	Keyanna Monae Barnett	John T. Orcutt
18-11144	James Edward Brown Jane Alfreda Brown	John T. Orcutt
18-11163	David Murphy Cates	John T. Orcutt

18-11137	Kenneth Philip Chaney	John T. Orcutt	
18-11145	Keisha Jolane Davis	John T. Orcutt	FF
18-11155	Brian Michael Dickens Tiffany Anne Dickens	John T. Orcutt	
18-11128	James Emanuel Fragapane	John T. Orcutt	
18-11193	Mark Wade Gann	John T. Orcutt	
18-11154	Celester Lynn Graves	John T. Orcutt	
18-11196	Dominique Shontez Grier Angelica Maria Grier	John T. Orcutt	
18-11197	Gregory Leon Henderson	John T. Orcutt	
18-11109	Richard Dean Howze Sr Barbara Jean Jackson-Howze (Cont. From 11/13/18)	John T. Orcutt	
18-11169	Willie Junior Hughes Ora D. Hughes	John T. Orcutt	

18-10748	Michel Ney (Cont. From 08/13/18, 09/24/18, 10/09/18, 10/22/18, 11/13/18)	John T. Orcutt
18-11159	Sheila Louise Pennell Jeanette Joyce Pennell	John T. Orcutt
18-11126	Gary Nelson Rice	John T. Orcutt FF
18-11160	Diea Denise Ross	John T. Orcutt
18-10923	Sandra Paschal Smith (Cont. From 10/09/18)	John T. Orcutt
18-11131	Tamara Letitia Tatum	John T. Orcutt FF
18-11135	Jeffrey Lee Venable Jr. Kathleen Elizabeth Ramsey	John T. Orcutt
18-11041	Evelyn Ethel Wheless (Cont. From 11/13/18)	John T. Orcutt
18-11143	Brenda Gail Quick Odom	Brandi Leigh Richardson
18-11132	Ronald Christopher Parsons	Brandi Leigh Richardson

18-11142	Shanra Kay Sasser	PRO SE	FF
18-11069	Phyllis C Smith (Cont. From 11/13/18)	Todd G. Scott	
18-11153	Billy Ray Langley	Dirk W. Siegmund	
18-11185	Angela Macon Kelly	Ron A. Anderson	
18-11049	Michael Paul Martin (Cont. From 11/13/18)	Ron A. Anderson	
18-11167	Sherry Gail Steens	Ron A. Anderson	
18-11121	Jerome Matthew Washington	Ron A. Anderson	
18-11183	William Brandon Benge	Truman Andrew Barker	
18-11200	Ronald Gene Davis Nannetta Kaye Davis	Truman Andrew Barker	
18-11124	Barry Dean Johnson Marion Arledge Johnson	Tommy S. Blalock	

18-11112	Danny Robinson (Cont. From 11/13/18)	Tommy S. Blalock	
18-11174	Joseph C Sblendorio Tiffany Marie Sblendorio	Tommy S. Blalock	
18-11157	Paul Denton Swaim	Tommy S. Blalock	
18-11013	Lawrence Author Britton Trudy Bernard Britton (Cont. From 10/22/18, 11/13/18)	Phillip E. Bolton	
18-11166	Walter Delance Cooper Patricia Ann Jamison-Cooper	Phillip E. Bolton	
18-11146	Craig Lee Freeman	Phillip E. Bolton	
18-11085	Chauncy Gordon (Cont. From 11/13/18)	Phillip E. Bolton	FF
18-11077	Margaret Huff Griffin (Cont. From 11/13/18)	Phillip E. Bolton	
18-11203	Tommy Harris	Phillip E. Bolton	
18-11175	Carles Kearney Marks	Phillip E. Bolton	

18-11151	Jake Clinton Revels III	Phillip E. Bolton
18-10980	Cindy Lue Singletary (Cont. From 10/22/18, 11/13/18)	Phillip E. Bolton
18-10879	Keyana Uylinda Thompson (Cont. From 09/24/18)	Phillip E. Bolton
18-11179	William Anthony Logan Leatrice Ann Logan	Samantha K. Brumbaugh
18-11191	Deborah Ann Martin	Samantha K. Brumbaugh
18-11162	David Eugene Slaughter Cheryl Jayleen Slaughter	Samantha K. Brumbaugh
18-11192	Paul Eugene Reynolds	Stan H. Dick
18-11149	Felix Mantilla Drye Doretha McClary Drye	Damon Terry Duncan
18-11123	Jarual Leopold Green Stephany Lorraine Green	Damon Terry Duncan
18-11171	Susan Mary Nielsen	Damon Terry Duncan

GREENSBORO UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT Middle District of North Carolina Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st Flr 12/3/2018 341 MEETINGS: Chapter 13

18-11067 Ervin Pridgen Jr.
Tanisha Lashay Brown Pridgen
(Cont. From 11/13/18)

18-11148 Jeremy Daniel Williams
Cassandra Lynne Williams